
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
51 

5 
30 

7 
11 
19 

2 
33 

0 
23 
31 
28 

3 
16 

18 
55 

Name 
PELLEGRINI Bernardo 
MINELLI Marco 
GALLI Francesco 
NERI Mario 
CARTERY Benjamin 
MARAVIGLIA Maurizio 
BALESTRINI Laurence 
MARINARO Salvatore 
MASCI Andrea 
JORDAN 
GORLATO Saul 
BERTO Giorgio Matteo 
DE VIRGILIS Sandro / Giancarlo 
SIANO Daniele 

BALDAZZI Luciano 
ROCCADELLI Matteo Maria 

Class 
B 
B 
D 
B 
D 
C 
C 
B 
C 
C 
D 
B 
C 
B 

B 
C 

Model/Engine 

308 Dallara 

DALARA F314 

TATUU S  FORMULA ABARTH 

Dallara f314 

FOMULA 4 Abarth 

F.Renault 2000 

F.Renault 2000 

Dallara f310 fpt 

Formula Renault 

FO RMULA  RE NAULT  2.0 2 013  

Formula Tatuus Abarth 

F308 FPT 

Formula Renault 

DALLARA F302 FIAT 

F3 RALT RT34 

F.Renault 2000 

Club 

ht powertrain 

AM SPORT SYSTEM 

A U T O F F I C I N A  G I A N N E T T A  S E T T O R E  M O T O R S P O R T  

regium motorsport 

NOT ONLY MOTORSPORT 

REGIUM MOTORSPORT SRL 

VIOLA FORMULA RACING 

Mdn Panzer 

FORTUNE MOTORSPORT 

A u t o f fi c in a  G ia n n e t t a  S e t t o r e  M o t o r s p o r t  

BMG CORSE 

Not only Motorsport 

SCUDERIA AB MOTORSPORT 

Not ONLY MOTORSPORT 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Total Tm 
13:05.751 

13:09.953 

13:37.275 

13:37.508 

13:41.250 

13:50.773 

13:54.495 

13:55.219 

13:59.905 

14:08.113 

14:11.950 

13:25.651 

Diff 

4.202 

31.524 

31.757 

35.499 

45.022 

48.744 

49.468 

54.154 

1:02.362 

1:06.199 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

4.202 

27.322 

0.233 

3.742 

9.523 

3.722 

0.724 

4.686 

8.208 

3.837 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car N.19 +5 SEC di penalità per ERRATO ALLINAMENTO IN GRIGLIA 

Margin of Victory 

4.202 

Avg. Speed 

129,201 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.788 

Best Speed 

130,580 

Best Lap by 

7 - NERI Mario 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X  
Formula X 

Gara 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:50:20 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/06/2019 15:40 

Formula X Italian Series
Audromo Riccardo Paletti

29 - 30 Giugno 2019


